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TEGNINGSTITTEL:

PROSJEKT:

TILTAKSHAVER:

ing. asbjørn danielsen as
RÅDGIVENDE INGENIØRER I BYGGTEKNIKK

Fabrikkgaten 5, 5059 Bergen E-post: asbjorn@asdaniel.no Tlf: 900 73 123

STATUS TEGNING:

MÅLESTOKK:

TEGNET

EGENKONTROLL

UAVHENGIG

PROSJEKT NR:

TEGNING REVISJON:

DATO:

TEGNFORMAT: 27
.0
4.
20
22
11
:5
7:
29

Situasjonsplan - Ledgningskart
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Naust i Austrheim
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